
 2015 Street Performer Series Line-Up
August 20

Location August 20
01. Orange Leaf Josie Vandermolen
02. Home & Company Corner La Bella Vita
03. Apothecary Gift Shop Randy & Darlene Schaap
04. Yeta's Fine Fashions Thumb Buddy Loves You
05. Threads on 8th Brother Adams
06. Inside GDK Park Bangarang Circus
07. PNC Bank Marlies Otteman
08. Reader's World Corner Henna by Kennedy Conrad
09. Superior Sports Roosevelt Jones
10. Innovations Salon Lia Weiss-Gelmi
11. jb & me Brad Lancaster
12. Fris Downtown Paul Van Kempen
13. The Bridge The Balloon Guy
14. Engedi Salon Skyler & Nikki
15. Musicians Park Audacious Hoops
16. Resthaven Warm Friend Steph Gillet
17. Cranes In The City String Fury
18. Eigth Street Salon The Oxford Commas
19. Glik's Boutique Dez's Face Painting
20. Globe Joe Heemstra
21. JP's Coffee & Espresso Corner Mat Emerick
22. Sandcastle Brich & Oak
23. Blu Veranda Dan Mutschler
24. Teerman's Justin & Abigail
25. Fifth Third Bank Circle Junkeez
26. Tip Toes Doug Marlink
27. Kilwin's Corner Robert Engle
28. New North Brucie Cooke
29. Downtown Dogs/Carolyn Stich E2
30. Curragh Irish Pub Corner Middle Ground
31. Andrea Crossman Realty Group Seasonal Ginger
32. Community Foundation Holland/Zeeland Calico
33. Cap Trust Maciek The Magician
34. Splash Pad Will Juggle/Ben Comedy
35. New Holland Brewing (On College) Henna by Anna Schierbeek
36. New Holland Sidecar Dale Evenhouse
37. Hops at 84 East Giggles & Chuckles Carnival
38. 100 East Building Kalamazoo Saxophone Quartet
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2015 Street Performer Series 
Performance Locations

01. Orange Leaf
02. Home & Company Corner
03. Apothecary Gift Shop
04. Yeta’s Fine Fashions
05. Threads on 8th
06. Inside GDK Park
07. PNC Bank
08. Reader’s World Corner
09. Superior Sports
10. Innovations Salon
11. jb & me
12. Fris Downtown
13. The Bridge

14. Engedi Salon
15. Musicians Park
16. Resthaven Warm Friend
17. Cranes In The City
18. Eigth Street Salon
19. Glik’s Boutique 
20. Globe
21. JP’s Coffee & Espresso Corner
22. Sandcastle
23. Blu Veranda
24. Teerman’s
25. Fifth Third Bank
26. Tip Toes

27. Kilwin’s Corner
28. New North
29. Downtown Dogs/Carolyn Stich
30. Curragh Irish Pub Corner
31. Andrea Crossman Realty Group
32. Community Foundation Holland/Zeeland
33. Cap Trust
34. Side of Splash Pad
35. New Holland Brewing (On College)
36. New Holland Sidecar
37. Hops at 84 East
38. 100 East Building

Children and their parents are invited to join the staff from Holland Christian Preschool every 
Thursday during the Street Performer Series from 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm for fun games and free crafts!
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